
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

July, 2018

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 5,113 0 0 3,167 0 1,496 0 0

Allegany 673 0 0 0 127 393 0 0

Broome 2,909 0 0 122 0 760 1,924 0

Cattaraugus 1,385 0 0 0 270 828 0 0

Cayuga 1,679 0 0 0 0 1,000 548 0

Chautauqua 2,073 0 0 0 180 1,764 0 0

Chemung 1,039 0 0 0 0 644 325 0

Chenango 1,041 0 0 22 0 647 330 0

Clinton 1,501 0 0 0 0 1,105 355 0

Columbia 1,356 0 0 674 0 624 0 0

Cortland 1,121 0 0 0 0 803 286 0

Delaware 681 0 0 62 0 469 150 0

Dutchess 5,513 0 0 134 0 2,967 0 0

Erie 12,594 0 0 0 1,830 4,099 49 0

Essex 882 0 0 31 0 574 258 0

Franklin 786 0 0 0 0 493 293 0

Fulton 1,468 0 0 228 0 1,183 52 0

Genesee 1,133 0 0 0 38 730 0 0

Greene 961 0 0 450 0 467 0 0

Hamilton 82 0 0 0 0 69 13 0

Herkimer 1,796 0 0 22 0 1,395 371 0

Jefferson 2,008 0 0 0 0 268 923 0

Lewis 815 0 0 0 0 270 428 0

Livingston 1,155 0 0 0 0 276 750 0

Madison 1,293 0 0 0 0 764 435 0

Monroe 14,040 0 0 0 0 1,694 10,569 0

Montgomery 1,244 0 0 335 0 865 44 0

Nassau 31,091 1,502 6,190 0 0 8,075 0 4,883

Niagara 3,561 0 0 0 85 2,645 0 0

Oneida 4,930 0 0 28 0 3,115 1,515 0

Onondaga 8,046 0 0 0 0 4,474 2,211 0

Ontario 2,524 0 0 0 0 278 2,025 0

Orange 9,702 1,652 0 84 0 4,844 0 0

Orleans 853 0 0 0 91 474 288 0

Oswego 2,547 0 0 0 0 1,687 446 0

Otsego 1,188 0 0 122 0 646 420 0

Putnam 1,905 0 418 0 0 1,340 0 0

Rensselaer 2,841 0 0 1,875 0 778 0 0

Rockland 12,706 552 0 0 0 9,584 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,877 0 0 0 0 901 722 0

Saratoga 4,508 0 0 2,428 0 1,818 0 0

Schenectady 3,474 0 0 1,566 0 1,709 0 0

Schoharie 578 0 0 387 0 191 0 0

Schuyler 339 0 0 0 0 210 129 0

Seneca 602 0 0 0 0 121 449 0

Steuben 1,531 0 0 0 0 909 617 0

Suffolk 38,768 3,807 3,717 0 0 9,461 0 8,807

Sullivan 1,589 0 0 0 0 652 0 0

Tioga 832 0 0 84 0 401 317 0

Tompkins 1,375 0 0 0 0 716 496 0

Ulster 4,027 0 0 187 0 2,286 0 0

Warren 1,594 0 0 318 0 1,191 0 0

Washington 1,894 0 0 560 0 1,297 0 0

Wayne 2,464 0 0 0 0 399 2,004 0

Westchester 16,627 1,444 1,754 0 0 4,262 0 0

Wyoming 847 0 0 0 228 609 0 0

Yates 496 0 0 0 0 64 432 0

Bronx 19,959 1,986 1,732 0 0 3,016 0 7,210

Kings 52,890 674 12,031 0 0 8,654 0 9,744

New York 10,247 601 1,737 0 0 1,850 0 3,429

Queens 53,564 1,357 9,695 0 0 11,782 0 12,836

Richmond 7,315 45 2,710 0 0 2,525 0 806

Total 375,632 13,620 39,984 12,886 2,849 119,611 30,174 47,715

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

July, 2018

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 5,113 0 0 0 266 0 108 0 76

Allegany 673 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 0

Broome 2,909 0 0 0 0 0 103 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,385 0 0 0 0 0 0 287 0

Cayuga 1,679 0 0 0 0 0 131 0 0

Chautauqua 2,073 0 0 0 0 0 6 123 0

Chemung 1,039 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0

Chenango 1,041 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0

Clinton 1,501 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0

Columbia 1,356 0 0 0 44 0 14 0 0

Cortland 1,121 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0

Delaware 681 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,513 0 0 0 1,996 0 0 0 416

Erie 12,594 0 4,767 0 0 0 0 1,757 92

Essex 882 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Franklin 786 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,468 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Genesee 1,133 0 0 0 319 0 46 0 0

Greene 961 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,796 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Jefferson 2,008 0 0 0 119 0 698 0 0

Lewis 815 0 0 0 23 0 94 0 0

Livingston 1,155 0 0 0 129 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,293 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0

Monroe 14,040 0 0 0 1,221 0 454 102 0

Montgomery 1,244 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 31,091 1,875 0 0 0 0 8,330 0 236

Niagara 3,561 0 670 0 0 0 144 0 17

Oneida 4,930 0 0 0 46 0 226 0 0

Onondaga 8,046 0 0 0 0 674 687 0 0

Ontario 2,524 0 0 0 154 0 44 23 0

Orange 9,702 0 0 0 2,523 0 405 0 194

Orleans 853 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,547 0 0 0 0 79 335 0 0

Otsego 1,188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,905 0 0 0 147 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,841 0 0 0 126 0 23 0 39

Rockland 12,706 0 0 0 1,538 0 691 0 341

St. Lawrence 1,877 0 0 0 0 0 254 0 0

Saratoga 4,508 0 0 0 262 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,474 0 0 0 177 0 0 0 22

Schoharie 578 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 339 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 602 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0

Steuben 1,531 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Suffolk 38,768 1,666 0 0 0 0 11,310 0 0

Sullivan 1,589 0 0 0 937 0 0 0 0

Tioga 832 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Tompkins 1,375 0 0 0 0 163 0 0 0

Ulster 4,027 0 0 0 1,277 0 95 0 182

Warren 1,594 0 0 0 53 0 32 0 0

Washington 1,894 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,464 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0

Westchester 16,627 845 0 0 7,447 0 875 0 0

Wyoming 847 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Yates 496 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 19,959 624 0 3,813 0 0 1,022 0 556

Kings 52,890 1,201 0 4,711 0 0 15,167 0 708

New York 10,247 554 0 1,019 0 0 828 0 229

Queens 53,564 2,713 0 7,371 0 0 6,223 0 1,587

Richmond 7,315 292 0 106 0 0 831 0 0

Total 375,632 9,770 5,437 17,020 18,885 948 49,578 2,455 4,700

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


